
Scheduling Meeting 
Monday 11 March 2013 

Present:   Mei Bai, Wolfram Fischer, Haixin Huang, Yousef Makdisi,  Phil Pile, Andrei Poblaguev,  
 Vahid Ranjbar, Paul Sampson, Hubert van Hecke 

• BLIP running 
• RHIC Physics started on Saturday, March 9, 23:59. 
• NSRL will start next Monday, March 18 

1. RHIC  polarization is smaller than last year.  Ramp/store development is 
continued  in parallel with data taking.     

  ->  1st  ramp for development, 2nd for Physics  (6-hour stores). 
2. New LIPA work days are Friday 15th and Wednesday 20th  (6am-6pm). 
 March 15: Long store at RHIC + maintenance if store ends earlier 
 March 20: Maintenance day. 
3. Bunch to bunch damping development. 
  4 hours Wednesday or Thursday (March 13 or 14) 
4. APEX every second Wednesday 8:00-24:00, starting March 27. 
   

Schedule for the week  



Monday March 11 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 
  

Tuesday March 12 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 
  

Wednesday March 13 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 
 Bunch by bunch damping 
development (4 hours) 

Thursday  March 14 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 

Friday March 15 
00:00 - 06:00 
06:00 - 20:00 
20:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 
Long store + maintenance 
Run Physics* 

LIPA work during day hours.  

Saturday March 16 00:00 - 24:00 Run physics*   

Sunday March 17 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Monday March 18 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics*   

Tuesday March 19 00:00 - 24:00 Run Physics* 

Wednesday March 20 
00:00 - 06:00 
00:06 - 18:00 
18:00 - 24:00 

Run Physics* 
Maintenance 
Run Physics* 

LIPA work during day hours.  

Schedule for the week of March 11 

* A development ramp prior the ramp for Physics and 6 
hour store until polarization will be improved. 
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